

## LOAD #: 628108L



## Rate Confirmation Contract Addendum

Carrier:	ROYAL3 INC	24/7 Phone:	904-374-412	25	
Contact:	DISPATCHER	Fax:	855-718-42	76	
Phone:	630-485-7370				
Fax:		All settlements	handled through T	riumphPay (https://triump	ohnav com)
Driver:	JOSUE		-		
Phone:	786 294 8129			com, or originals can be m Dr, Suite 104, Raleigh, N	
ractor #:	Trailer #:		to: 855-	·718-4272.	
Equipme	ent: Dry Van 53 Ft (V3)	Temperature:		Miles: 2167.8	3
Pickups:	1	Deliveries: 1			
First Pick:	9/11/2024	Last Drop: 9	9/16/2024		
Location:	ITRON INC 223 HITEC ROAD SENECA, SC 29678	5	IORTHWESTE 990 SPOKANE ast Helena, M	E RANCH RD	
Notes:	8AM-3PM	Notes:			
Instructions	S: CARRIER MUST NOTIFY LMTS IMMEDIATELY OF A FORWARDED TO LMTS WITHIN 30 MINUTES OF D CALLS/SUPPLYING POD(s) AS REQUIRED.			` ,	
				Total Carrie	r Pay: 3600.00
of this document,	DOUBLE BROKERING THIS SHIPMENT IS STRICTLY ed service and accessorial charges. Late deliveries of freight, and your invoice are required for payment. Signing this for urance protects the value of this load. LMTS reserves the rig	nt and/or failure to check m confirms that you agre	call daily will resul e to all terms of th at to any claim dee	t in a fee. Clearly signed is agreement and that yo	our company's cargo
Signatur	e: Sterling Medica  Authorized representative for Sign form and fax to 855-718-4		Date:		
		ot payment include POD and Referen		LOAD #:62810	ายเ
	. · ·			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,



LOAD #: 628108L



# Dispatch Sheet

Aft Hrs:

### **Driver Instructions - READ CAREFULLY!**

Driver must call ASAP to check in with dispatch for load information. Required daily check call times are 8am-10am EST. Driver must count product when loading and unloading. For reefer loads, run unit continuous per BOL instructions.

Driver must call immediately if running late for loading or delivery. Driver must report changes in product quantity and weight. Driver must obtain clear signatures at shipper and receiver. For produce reefer loads, ensure temp recorder is used.

Special Instructions:

CARRIER MUST NOTIFY LMTS IMMEDIATELY OF ANY CHANGES. ELECTRONIC TRACKING REQUIRED. POD(s) MUST BE FORWARDED TO LMTS WITHIN 30 MINUTES OF DELIVERY. FINES MAY BE ASSESSED FOR MISSED TRACKING/CHECK CALLS/SUPPLYING POD(s) AS REQUIRED.

Stops Info T		Total Picks/Drops	s: 2 Equipment :Dry Va	Equipment :Dry Van 53 Ft (V3) Miles: 2167.8 Temperature:						
PICK DROP	DATE TIME	COMPANY	ADDRESS CITY/STATE	P/U# - PO# TRACKING#	QTY / UOM	ITEM	NOTES			
1. Pickup	09/11/2024 3:00 PM	ITRON INC	223 HITEC ROAD SENECA, SC 29678	SAT5493 ITRON8536	1 TRL	FAK Freight All Kinds	8AM-3PM			
2. Drop	09/16/2024 8:00 AM	NORTHWESTERN ENERGY	5990 SPOKANE RANCH RD East Helena, MT 59635							



# **INVOICE**

BILL TO: L & M TRANSPORTATION SERVICES INC 2925 HUNTLEIGH DR #104 RALEIGH, NC 27604 INVOICE DATE: 09/13/2024 INVOICE #: 628108L TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/13/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/11/2024		223 HITEC ROAD, SENECA, SC 29678 - 5990 SPOKANE RANCH RD, East Helena, MT 59635			
		Freight Income	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00

TOTAL	
\$3,600.00	

#### PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

SEKO WORLDWIDE LLC is the riting by SEKO WORLDWIDE	,251 LMTS		CLASS WEIGHT (İbs) (13,070	13,070	AZN	ENERGENCY PHONE#	1 (800)255-3924	Y SHAWN 720-490-34	@ 210-658-4400 c)(1)(A) and (B)	CONSIGNEE SIGNATURE & DATE	The consignee certifies having received the material name above in good condition and the correct quantity, unless otherwise stated herein.	1 Jahr 9/13/24
IEGOTIABLE ment. Carrier agrees that specifically agreed to in w	Sep 11, 2024 563180 / 563176 po# 715252 / 715251 ITRONB336 SAT5493 SEKO LOGISTICS -LMTS	THIRD PARTY BILLING INFORMATION ALL CHARGES ARE PREPAID BY: SEKO WORLDWIDE LLC 1501E E WOODFIELD ROSTE 210E SCHAUMBURG IL GOL73 SCHAUMBURG IL GOL73	NMFC	ACTA MEIGHT (185)	IOIAL WEIG			VAREHOUSE ABD	SEKO WORLDWIDE LLC @ 210-658-4400 ole. See 49 U.S.C. * 14706 (c)(1)(A) and (B)	re consign		Man
ORIGINAL - NON N Cin effect on the date of ship s of classifications except as	SHIP DATE: SHIPPER REF #: HAWB/PU #: MAWB/PRO #: CARRIER:	THIRD PARTY BILLING INFORM ALL CHARGES ARE PREPAID BY: SEKO WORLDWIDE LLC 1501 E WOODPIELD RD STE 210E 1504 E WOODPIELD RD STE 210E	DITY UN3091 LITHIUM METAL PMENT CLASS 9, IN DEPTS 00 PH 970		S)			E APPT. UNMANED V	SEKO nay be applicable. See	CARRIER SIGNATURE & DATE	Drivers Certification: Carrier acknowledges receipe of packages in good order, condition and quality unless otherwise stated herein.	5
STATO  STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - ORIGINAL - NON NEGOTIABLE  STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - ORIGINAL - NON NEGOTIABLE  (spict to the agreement between the Carrier and SECO WORLDWIDE LLC in affect on the date of shapment. Carrier agreed to in writing by SEPO WORLDWIDE  (spict to the agreement between the Carrier and SECO WORLDWIDE LLC in affect on the date of shapment. Carrier agreed to in writing by SEPO WORLDWIDE  (spict to the agreement between the Carrier and SECO WORLDWIDE LLC in affect on the date of shapment. Carrier agreed to in writing by SEPO WORLDWIDE  (spict to the agreement between the Carrier and SECO WORLDWIDE LLC in affect on the date of shapment. Carrier agreed to the second second as a second second second as a second secon	ITRON, INC 223 HITE ROAD SENECA SC, 29678 ANGELA MORRIS 864718:6608	NORTHWESTERN ENGREGY / TRU CHECK 5990 SPOKANE RANCH RD EAST HEENA MT, 59635 ANDY STAW/DANIEL WARD 720-490-3409	PART DESCRIPTION COMMODIA 46X32X3 BATTERS CONTINED INSURANT CASS 9. IN ACTION COMMODIA 46X32X3 BATTERS CONTINED IN EQUIPMENT CASS 9. IN ACTION IN PR 1970	COMPLANCE WILL GOLDS	SEAL# CTN (PCS)	563180 / 563176 DOM 715752 / 715251	CTIONS:	DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE CALL 24 HOURS PRIOR TO DELIVERY TO SCHEDULE APPT. UNMANED WAREHOUSE ABDY SHAWN 720-490-3409 // DANIEL WARD 404-538-2737	ANY PROBLEMS WITH DELIVERY PLEASE CALL:  SEKO WORLDWIDE LLC @ 210-658-44 NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. * 44706 (c)(1)(A) and (B)	SHIPPER SIGNATURE & DATE CARRIE	The abipact certifies that the above nomed materials are properly privers Cert classified department and the proper condition for recipies of pool temporal conditions according to the explicable required in the properties of the	
SFACE TO the agreement, subject to the agreement payer of the corresponding I	SHIPPER: IT SHIPPER: Z: CONTACT: A PHONE: 8		NO. PKGS TYPE 37 PLT		37 PLT 10AD (D#	ORDER#	PICK UP INSTRUCTIONS:	DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: PLEASE CALL 24 HOURS PRIOR DANIEL WARD 404-538-2737	ANY PROBL NOTE: Liability Limi	SHIPPER	The shipper certifies that classified, described, man transportation, accord Depart	No.